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1 Kulat Ishita Rajesh B FY21B222 121B10067 ishita.kulat21@pccoepune.org Group Kulkarni chaitanya pandurang B FY21B222 121B10439 Chaitanyakulkarni1261@gmail.com Yes Mahajan rakshika pankaj B FY21B229 121B10861 Rakshika.mahajan21@pccoepune.org Yes Magdum pranali shivanand B FY21B228 121B10515 Pranali.magdum21@pccoe.org
2 Ingale Preksha Manoj B FY21B203 121B10272 preksha.ingale21@pccoepune.org Group Kulkarni Gautami B FY21B224 121B10194 gautami.kulkarni21@pccoepune.org Yes Kale Shrutika Vasant B FY21B214 121B10518 shrutika. Kale21@pccoepune.org No
3 Kulkarni Adwait sheshrao B FY21B254 121B10978 adwait.kulkarni21@pccoepune.org Individual
4 Lekule Parth Uttamrao B FY21B226 121B10666 parth.lekule21@pccoepune.org Group Joshi Sarthak Udaykumar B FY21B230 121B10939 sarthak.joshi21@pccoepune.org Yes Narsingkar Siddhesh Mohan B FY21B245 121B10718 Siddhesh.narsingkar21@pccoepune.org Yes Kulkarni Adwait Sheshrao B FY21B254 121B10978 Kulkarni.adwait21@pccoepune.org
5 Lonarkar Ayushi Shyam B FY21B227 121B10516 Ayushi.lonarkar21@pccoepune.org Individual
6 Sonar Invesh Pradeep C FY21C335 121B10077 invesh.sonar21@pccoepune.org Individual
7 Wavhal Yash Kishor C FY221C351 121B10509 yash.wavhal21@pccoepune.org Individual
8 Gaikwad Ajay Jalba D  FY21D456 121B10868 ajay.gaikwad21@pccoepune.org Group Dhond Yash Shaileshrao D FY21D446 121B10820 yash.dhond21@pccoepune.org Yes Gaidhane Sara Purushottam D FY21D454 121B10495 sara.gaidhane21@pccoepune.org Yes Bhapkar Mitali Narendra D FY21D415 121B10566 mitali.bhapkar21@pccoepune.org 
9 Bidwaik Atharva Vinod D FY21D424 121B10315 atharva.bidwaik21@pccoepune.org Group Anand Onkar D FY21D405 121B10427 onkar.anand21@pccoepune.org Yes Doiphode Rutuja Pritam D FY21D448 121B10779 rutu.doiphode21@pccoepune.org No

10 Sumit Arvind Akangire D FY21D401 121B10545 sumit.akangire21@pccoepune.org Group Bhonde Tejas Sandeep D FY21D421 121B10417 tejas.bhonde21pccoepune.org No
11 Chavan Harshal Dipak D FY21D436 121B10375 harshal.chavan21@pccoepune.org Individual
12 Desai Shreya Rajendra D FY21D440 121B10304 shreya.desai21@pccoepune.org Group Parth Deshpande D FY21D442 121B10738 parth.deshpande21@pccoepune.org Yes Chaudhari Prerana Nitin D FY21D434 121B10319 prerana.chaudhari21@pccoepune.org Yes Dalvi Vibhav Jagdish D FY21D439 121B10149 vibhav.dalvi21@pccoepune.org
13 Jogpete Ajay Rajkumar E FY21E514 121B10502 ajay.jogpete21@pccoepune.org Group Jadhav Ashutosh Uttam E FY21E509 121B10460 ashutosh.jadhav21@pccoepune.org Yes Kokitkar Nikhil Digambar E FY21E534 121B10887 nikhil.kokitkar21@pccoepune.org No
14 Katepallewar Rajat Abhijit E FY21E524 121B10362 rajat.katepallewar21@pccoepune.org Individual
15 Kolhatkar Varun shrikant E FY21E535 121B10338 varun.kolhatkar21@pccoepune.org Group Nemade Shlok kiran E FY21E559 121B10414 shlok.nemade21@pccoepune.org Yes Joshi Mandar pradip E FY21E515 121B10109 mandar.joshi21@pccoe.org Yes Mundada Vedant Rajesh E  121B10811 121B10811 vedant.mundada21@pccoepune.org
16 Patil Sai Satyashil F FY21F608 121B10296 sai.patil21@pccoepune.org Group Pawar Diksha Dayanand F FY21F608 121B10519 diksha.pawar21@pccoepune.org Yes Patil Tarang Sarjerao F FY21F614 121B10740 tarang.patil21@pccoepune.org Yes Pawar Arjun Samir F FY21F617 121B10601 pawar.arjun21@pccoepune.org
17 Deshmane Yash Kailas H FY21H839 121B10242 yash.deshmane21@pccoepune.org Group Chopade Shreyash Jitendra H FY21H839 121B10480 shreyash.chopade21@pccoepune.org Yes Dhande Vidyesh Gajanan H FY21H859 121B10730 vidyesh.dhande21@pccoepune.org Yes Kaple Pranav Anil I FY21I940 121B10311 pranav.kaple21@pccoepune.org
18 AGRE ADITYA H FY21H806 121B10368 aditya.agre21@pccoepune.org Group DESHPANDE PRANJALI H FY21H854 121B10221 pranjali.deshpande21@pccoepune.org Yes AHIR MANSI H FY21H808 121B10654 mansi.ahir21@pccoepune.org No
19 Deore Diptesh Anil H FY21H847 121B10082 diptesh.deore21@pccoepune.org Group Dhake Sahil Suresh H FY21H852 121B11048 sahil.dhake21@pccoepune.org No
20 Khajbage Apoorva Umesh I FY21I944 121B10415 apoorva.khajbage21@pccoepune.org Group Kothawade Amruta Dnyaneshwar I FY21I956 121B10074 amruta.kothawade21@pccoepune.org Yes Koshti Vishwajeet Sanjay  I FY21I955 121B10080 vishwajeet.koshti21@pccoepune.org Yes Kakumanu Naveen I FY21I932 121B10206 naveen.kakumanu21@pccoepune.org
21 Kapasi Murtuza Huzefa I FY21I939 121B10110 murtuza.kapasi21@pccoepune.org Group Kedar radhey ramkrishna I FY21I942 121B10645 radhey.kedar21@pccoepune.org Yes Khairmode atharva Prashant I FY21I943 121B10303 atharva.khairmode21@pccoepune.org Yes Solase prajwal laxman K FY21K1131 121B10771 prajwal.solase21@pccoepune.org
22 Kotkar Siddhant Chandrashekhar I FY21I958 121B10852 siddhant.kotkar21@pccoepune.org Group Taywade Sumedh K FY21K1142 121B10594 sumedh.taywade21@pccoepune.org Yes Khardekar Atharv I FY21I947 121B10378 atharva.khardekar21@pccoepune.org Yes Kothe Ajinkya I FY21I957 121B10326 ajinkya.kothe21@pccoepune.org
23 Girawale Sachin Shivaji I FY21I905 121B10459 sachin.girawale21@pccoepune.org Group Kore Atharva I FY21I954 121B10578 atharva.kore21@pccoepune.org Yes khutale Prathamesh  I FY21I951 121B10458 prathamesh.khutale21@pccoepune.org Yes Hali hritik I FY21I909 121B10529 hritik.hali21@pccoepune.org
24 George Ashwin Jeji I FY21I903 121B10204 ashwin.george21@pccoepune.org Group Patange Tirthesh J FY21J1036 121B10316 tirthesh.patange21@pccoepune.org Yes KAMBLE MAKARDHWAJ MARUTI I FY21I934 121B10126 makardhwaj.kamble21@pccoepune.org No
25 LONARI PRAJWAL SANTOSH J FY21J1009 121B10635 prajwal.lonari21@pccoepune.org Group VAIDYA UNNATI DADASAHEB K FY21K1149 121B10232 unnati.vaidya21@pccoepune.org Yes RAJPUT MITHILESH LALSINGH J FY21J1063 121B10354 mithilesh.rajput21@pccoepune.org Yes NAGALAVE OMKAR RAJENDRA J FY21J1021 121B10719 omkar.nagalgave21@pccoepune.org
26 Rathod Tarun Pravin K FY21K1118 121B11016 tarun.rathod21@pccoepune.org Group Pawar Gauri kiran K FY21K1159 121B10993 gauri.pawar21@pccoepune.org Yes Pawar Vedant Vijay K FY21K1112 121B11010 vedant.pawar21@pccoepune.org Yes Raut Pratham Murlidhar K FY21K1163 121B10916 pratham.pawar21@pccoepune.org
27 Suryawanshi Atharva Vikas K FY21K1137 121B10452 atharva.suryawanshi21@pccoepune.org Group Verma Kriti K FY21K1152 121B10291 kriti.verma21@pccoepune.org Yes Rade Yash Vijay K FY21K1133 121B10963 yash.rade21@pccoepune.org Yes Sapkal Prajwal Rajendra K FY21K1144 121B10972 prajwal.sapkal21@pccoepune.org
28 Shinde Raj Uttam K FY21K125 121B10634 raj.shinde21pccoepune.org Individual
29 Raut Prajot Anurath K FY21K1167 121B11052 prajot.raut21@pccoepune.org Group Sheth Bhuvenesh Roopeshh K FY21K1166 121B10928 bhuvenesh.sheth21@pccoepune.org No
30 Joshi Prasad Padmakar L FY21L1218 121B10376 prasad.joshi21@pccoepune.org Group Kode Aditya Atul L FY21L1214 121B10342 aditya.kode21@pccoepune.org Yes Gaikwad Devashish Sanjay L FY21L1217 121B10366 devashish.gaikwad21@pccoepuneorg Yes Palande Aadit Kisanrao L FY21L1211 121B10314 aadit.palande21@pccoepune.org
31 Wajire Jayati Gajanan L FY21L1238 121B10592 jayati.wajire21@pccoepune.org Individual
32 Dhanwani Sahil Amit L FY21L1253 121B10854 sahil.dhanwani21@pccoepune.org Group Bhosale Abhishek Vishvas L FY21L1207 121B10222 abhishek.bhosale21@pccoepune.org Yes Kokil Anurag Raghavendra L FY21L1242 121B10679 anurag.kokil21@pccoepune.org Yes Katkar Dnyaneshwari Sunil L FY21L1250 121B10816 dnyaneshwari.katkar21@pccoepune.org
33 Jain Ayush Sarang M FY21M1341 121B10365 ayush.jain21@pccoepune.org Group Bhala Kunal Sharad M FY21M1308 121B10346 kunal.bhala21@pccoepune.org Yes Lokhande Harshwardhan Nitin M FY21M1358 121B10269 harshwardhan.lokhande21@pccoepune.org Yes Kulkarni Abhidnya Ravindra M FY21M1354 121B10380 abhidnya.kulkarni21@pccoepune.org


